
   

 

Together for a bright future 
 

Schedule for 2023-2024 

Name of the teacher: Hiba(pooh)Subject: Math-English-Science
 Grade:KG1  

 

 

 

 
 

Day 8:00 - 
8:30 

8:30 - 
8:45 

8:45- 
9:15 

9:15 
-9:45 

9:45 
- 10:15 

10:15 
-10:45 

10:45 
-11:15 

11:15- 
11:45 

11:45 
-12:15 

12:15-
12:45 

12:45-
1:15. 

1:15 
-1:50 

 
Sunday 

 

Breakfast Circle 

time 

Math 

 

Science  اللغة العربية Break English  English Break Corners  Computer  Dismissal 

 
Monday 

 

Breakfast Circle 

time 

دراسات  اللغة العربية
 إسلامية

 

English Break Math English Break Corners French 

 

Dismissal 

 
Tuesday 

 

Breakfast Circle 

time 

English Math العربية اللغة  
 

Break Computer 

 

Math Break Corners English Dismissal 

 
Wednesday 

 

Breakfast Circle 

time 

العربية اللغة  
 

Math  دراسات

 إسلامية

 

Break Science  English Break PE 

(Rana) 

English Dismissal 

 
Thursday 

 

Breakfast Circle 

time 

French 

 

 PE اللغة العربية

(Rana) 

Break Math English Break English English Dismissal 


